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HOTEL

Dear Guest

Thank you for considering the Seagoe Hotel as a possible venue.
We pride ourselves with a team of professional, friendly and dedicated staff.
We offer a range of different rooms to suit all conferences & events.

We invite you to come and view the hotel, meet our team to discuss your event, offering
advice on menus, wines, decor and entertainment.

In the meantime, if we may be of further assistance then please do not hesitate to contact us
directly on 028 383 33076 or reservations@seagoe.com to arrange an appointment.

Kind Regards

The Conference & Banqueting Team.



Room

Oaks (Full Room)
Oaks 1 (1/2 Room)
Oaks2 (1/2 Room)
Oaks 1 (3/4 Room)
Oaks 2 (1/4 Room)
Elm

Laurel

Palm

Upper Gallery

Lower Gallery

25 % Discount on room hire, available to all meetings ordering

Room

Room

Oaks 1 (1/2 Room)
Oaks 2 (1/2 Room)
Oaks 1 (3/4 Room)
Oaks 2 (1/4 Room)
Elm

Laurel

Palm

Length

31.50
15.50
15.50
22.00
9.50
12.23
9.13
5.60

160
160
220
80
35
18
10

Conference Facilities & Rates

(all dimensions in metres)

Width

19.40
19.40
19.40
19.40
19.40
8.02
3.35
3.77

Height

9.31
9.31
9.31
9.31
9.31
2.85
2.25
2.25

Area

605
301
301
427
184
98
31
21

Theatre Style Tabled

600

250

250

400

150

70

25

20
ENTERTAINMENT
ENTERTAINMENT

Tea / coffee and scones and lunch

Full Day (up to 8hrs)
max numbers tabled

£250.00
£250.00
£300.00
£200.00
£200.00
£100.00
£90.00

Half Day (up to 4hrs)

£125.00
£125.00
£200.00
£100.00
£100.00
£50.00

£45.00

Business Services (Data Projectors & Screens included in Room Hire were available)

Fax Service

Photocopy/Print

£1.00 per sheet / £0.50 thereafter

£0.20p per sheet

350
160
160
220
80
35
18
10
90/100
90/100



Refreshments

Tea/Coffee £1.50
Tea/Coffee with Biscuits £2.25
Tea/Coffee & Freshly Baked Scones or Tray bakes £3.25
Toast, Butter & Jam £1.50
Tea/Coffee & Bacon/Sausage Bap £5.95
Tea/Coffee & Sandwiches £4.95
Tea/Coffee Soup & Sandwiches £8.95
BEVERAGES

Selection of Soft Drinks, Coke, Diet, Sprite & Fanta Orange £2.00

Still or Sparking Water (250 ml) £2.50
Jugs of Pure Fruit Juices, Orange, Cranberry or Apple Juice £5 per jug
Jugs of Cordial, Orange, Blackcurrant or Lime £4 per jug
FRUIT

Fruit Platter (serves 10) £25
Fruit Platter (serves 20) £40
BREAKFAST £9.50

Selection Of Cereals served with Semi Skimmed Milk

Yoghurt Selection

Fresh Pure Orange, Cranberry & Apple Juices

Cooked Breakfast — Sausage, Bacon, Potato & Soda Bread, Fried Egg, Grilled Tomato & Mushrooms
Tea/Coffee & Toast



Finger Buffet
Mini Quiche Selection

Chicken Goujons with Dips Duck Spring Rolls
Cocktail Sausage Rolls Vegetable Spring Rolls
Cocktail Sausages Canapés Selection
Fish Goujons Chunky Chips

Breaded Mushrooms

Choice 2 + Assorted Sandwiches £6.00
Choice 3 + Assorted Sandwiches £7.00
Choice 4 + Assorted Sandwiches £8.00

Tea & Coffee £1.50
Tea/ Coffee & Sandwiches £4.95
Tea/Coffee Soup & Sandwiches £8.95
Fork Buffet

Chicken Fillet with a Choice Sauce:

(White Wine & Mushroom Cream, Smoked Bacon & Leek or Peppered Sauce)
Chicken Balti

Beef Bourguignon

Beef Stroganoff

Lasagne

Pastry Topped Pies with Choice Fillings:

(Chicken & Mushroom, Steak & Guinness or Mince & Onion)

Irish Stew

Sweet & Sour Pork or with Chicken

All the Above Served with 3 Side Dishes
(Rice, Baby Potatoes, Garlic Bread, Medley of Vegetables, Chunky Chips or Tossed Salad)

Choice of 1 £ 9.50
Choice of 2 £13.25

Tea & Coffee £1.50



