

**Dear Guest** 

Thank you for considering the Seagoe Hotel as a possible venue.

We pride ourselves with a team of professional, friendly and dedicated staff.

We offer a range of different rooms to suit all conferences & events.

We invite you to come and view the hotel, meet our team to discuss your event, offering advice on menus, wines, decor and entertainment.

In the meantime, if we may be of further assistance then please do not hesitate to contact us directly on 028 383 33076 or reservations@seagoe.com to arrange an appointment.

Kind Regards

The Conference & Banqueting Team.

## **Conference Facilities & Rates**

(all dimensions in metres)

Room	Length	Width	Height	Area	Theatre Style	: Tabled
Oaks (Full Room)	31.50	19.40	9.31	605	600	350
Oaks 1 (1/2 Room)	15.50	19.40	9.31	301	250	160
Oaks2 (1/2 Room)	15.50	19.40	9.31	301	250	160
Oaks 1 (3/4 Room)	22.00	19.40	9.31	427	400	220
Oaks 2 (1/4 Room)	9.50	19.40	9.31	184	150	80
Elm	12.23	8.02	2.85	98	70	35
Laurel	9.13	3.35	2.25	31	25	18
Palm	5.60	3.77	2.25	21	20	10
Upper Gallery				ENTE	RTAINMENT	90/100
Lower Gallery				ENTE	RTAINMENT	90/100

# 25 % Discount on room hire, available to all meetings ordering Tea / coffee and scones and lunch

Room	Full D	ay (up to 8hrs)	Half Day (up to 4hrs)
Room	max numbers	tabled	
Oaks 1 (1/2 Room)	160	£250.00	£125.00
Oaks 2 (1/2 Room)	160	£250.00	£125.00
Oaks 1 (3/4 Room)	220	£300.00	£200.00
Oaks 2 (1/4 Room)	80	£200.00	£100.00
Elm	35	£200.00	£100.00
Laurel	18	£100.00	£50.00
Palm	10	£90.00	£45.00

Business Services (Data Projectors & Screens included in Room Hire were available)

Fax Service £1.00 per sheet / £0.50 thereafter

Photocopy/Print £0.20p per sheet

#### Refreshments

Tea/Coffee	£1.50
Tea/Coffee with Biscuits	£2.25
Tea/Coffee & Freshly Baked Scones or Tray bakes	£3.25
Toast, Butter & Jam	£1.50
Tea/Coffee & Bacon/Sausage Bap	£5.95
Tea/Coffee & Sandwiches	£4.95
Tea/Coffee Soup & Sandwiches	£8.95
BEVERAGES	
Selection of Soft Drinks, Coke, Diet, Sprite & Fanta Orange	£2.00
Still or Sparking Water (250 ml)	£2.50
Jugs of Pure Fruit Juices, Orange, Cranberry or Apple Juice	£5 per jug
Jugs of Cordial, Orange, Blackcurrant or Lime	£4 per jug
FRUIT	
Fruit Platter (serves 10)	£25
Fruit Platter (serves 20)	£40
BREAKFAST	£9.50

Selection Of Cereals served with Semi Skimmed Milk

**Yoghurt Selection** 

Fresh Pure Orange, Cranberry & Apple Juices

Cooked Breakfast – Sausage, Bacon, Potato & Soda Bread, Fried Egg, Grilled Tomato & Mushrooms Tea/Coffee & Toast

#### **Finger Buffet**

Mini Quiche Selection

Chicken Goujons with Dips

**Cocktail Sausage Rolls** 

**Cocktail Sausages** 

Fish Goujons

**Breaded Mushrooms** 

Duck Spring Rolls

**Vegetable Spring Rolls** 

Canapés Selection

**Chunky Chips** 

Choice 2 + Assorted Sandwiches £
----------------------------------

Choice 3 + Assorted Sandwiches £7.00

Choice 4 + Assorted Sandwiches £8.00

Tea & Coffee £1.50

Tea/ Coffee & Sandwiches £4.95

Tea/Coffee Soup & Sandwiches £8.95

### **Fork Buffet**

Chicken Fillet with a Choice Sauce:

(White Wine & Mushroom Cream, Smoked Bacon & Leek or Peppered Sauce)

Chicken Balti

Beef Bourguignon

**Beef Stroganoff** 

Lasagne

Pastry Topped Pies with Choice Fillings:

(Chicken & Mushroom, Steak & Guinness or Mince & Onion)

Irish Stew

Sweet & Sour Pork or with Chicken

All the Above Served with 3 Side Dishes

(Rice, Baby Potatoes, Garlic Bread, Medley of Vegetables, Chunky Chips or Tossed Salad)

Choice of 1 £ 9.50

Choice of 2 £13.25

Tea & Coffee £1.50